 The 305FX can simplify plant wiring by eliminating the
need to bring data acquisition and control network con-
nections back to a climate controlled environment.  The
305FX has extended operating environmental  specifi ca-
tions to meet the harsh needs of the industrial environ-
ment. For cost savings and convenience the  305FX can
be DIN-Rail mounted alongside Ethernet I/O or other
industrial equipment.

of N-TRON products rests with the end user.  N-TRON makes no warranties as to the fi tness or suitability of any N-TRON product for any specifi c application.  N-TRON Corporation
shall not be liable for any damage resulting from the installation, use, or misuse of this product.  Printed in USA.
  Ordering Information
 305FX-XX  100BaseFX multimode fi ber
 305FX-N-XX  with N-View Firmware Option
 305FXE-XX-YY  100BaseFX singlemode fi ber
 305FXE-N-XX-YY with N-View Firmware Option
 Where "XX" is: ST for ST style fi ber connector
  SC for SC style fi ber connector
 Where "YY" is: 15 for 15km max. fi ber segment length
  40 for 40km max. fi ber segment length
  80 for 80km max. fi ber segment length
THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY
REV 090804
305FX-N SPECIFICATIONS
Case dimensions
Height: 3.5" (8.8 cm)
Width: 2.0" (5.0 cm)
Depth: 3.4" (8.6 cm)